Tabnuya 4
Junamuka oocmynnocmu o6ubdauomex 0141 yumameJeil ¢ 02PAHUYEHHbIMU
803MOMHCHOCIMAMU 300p06bs 6 2020-2022 22.

2020 T. Homs, % | 2021 1. | Homs, % | 20221, | Jona%
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JOCTYITHBIE JIJIS1 JIUIT C
HAPYIICHUSIMH .

3peHus

15,4

154

15,4

ciyxa

51,3

53,8

51,3

OIOPHO-

JABHUI'aTCIIbHOI'O

armapara

11

28,2

15

38,5

15

38,5




